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. Borsinformation

Issuer Systemair AB (publ)

Holder

Swedbank Robur Fonder AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Aktier SE0002133975

5,194,751
5,194,751

17/12/2020
10 %
10 %

5,211,721
5,211,721
0

10.02 %
10.02 %
0 %

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Published
18/12/2020 15:15
Contact
Ida Gustavsson
08-58592400

Percentage of voting
rights:

10.02 %

10.02 %

Number of underlying
shares:

5,211,721

5,211,721

ida.gustavsson@swedbankrobur.se
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